
Gay Games IX Results – Pool / Billiards 
 
 
Men's Competitive 8-Ball 
Gold Tim Burke 
Silver Joel Janssen 
Bronze Sergio Gonzalez 
4 Frank Vaccaro 
5 Mark Jones 
6 David Steeves 
7 John Andrew Gallery 
8 Dave Wolf 
9 Steven Lawrence 
10-tie Francis Coleman 
10-tie Aaron DiMaggio 
10-tie Roger Hilliker 
 
 
Men's Recreational 8-Ball 
Gold Mihail Bacanu 
Silver Brant Vlasak 
Bronze Dirk Langer 
4 Darrell Granite 
5 Donald Neufeld 
6 John Hoeft 
7 Stacy Louis 
8 Paul Skerl 
9 Johnny Wu 
10 Kyle Znamenak 
11 Mike Wunderle 
12 Jonathan Cartwright 
13 Michael McComb 
14 Francis Luisi 
15 Andrew Masterson 
16 Robert Kelly 
17 Thomas Mitchell 
18 Ryan Griswold 
 
 
Women's Competitive 8-Ball 
Gold Dietra Fischer 
Silver Kim Vergottini 
Bronze Michelle Gillum 
 
 
Women's Recreational 8-Ball 
Gold Sharon Camp 
Silver Marcelina Brown 
Bronze Jennifer Woods 
4 Nathalie Millet 
5 Carole Clevenot 
6 Debbie Bondy 
7 Judith Maruszan 
8 Deborah Schmidt 
9 Betty Neeley 
10 Kathi Kloepfer 



11 Mai Fei Kinney 
 
 
Men's Competitive 9-Ball 
Gold Sergio Gonzalez 
Silver Mark Jones 
Bronze Tim Burke 
4 Dave Wolf 
5 Joel Janssen 
6 John Andrew Gallery 
7 Mike Bacanu 
8 David Steeves 
9-tie Francis Coleman 
9-tie Aaron DiMaggio 
9-tie Frank Vaccaro 
 
 
Men's Recreational 9-Ball 
Gold John Hoeft 
Silver Stacy Louis 
Bronze Dirk Langer 
4 Donald Neufeld 
5 Darrell Granite 
6 Jonathan Cartwright 
7 Mike Wunderle 
8 Robert Kelly 
9 Paul Skerl 
10 Brant Vlasak 
11 Bretten Meierhoff 
12 Johnny Wu 
13 Marc Salgado 
14 Michael McComb 
15 Ryan Griswold 
 
 
Women's Competitive 9-Ball 
Gold Kim Vergottini 
Silver Dietra Fischer 
 
 
Women's Recreational 9-Ball 
Gold Jennifer Woods 
Silver Sharon Camp 
Bronze Debbie Bondy 
4 Marcelina Brown 
5 Mai Fei Kinney 


